(218) 60m - Mladsie ziacky :: rozbeh 4
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Meno

FARKAS Lea
SIMEKOVA Maria
DEVALDOVA Diana
GERENCSER Veronika
VALEKOVA Maiara
MORAVKOVA Timea
KARABOVA Veronika
TRANZIKOVA Dominika

Halové majstrovstva AZB
Bratislava 16.01.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 29. 4. 2024 o 17:28

Nar.

2003
2003
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2006

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
AK Slavia TU Kosice
Atletikai Club Gyor
Atletika Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
Maraton AC Raca
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